
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY Designation E-mail ID

1 1 Mr.S.PRASANTH Asst.Professor prasanth.s@grt.edu.in

2 2 Mr.G.UMASHANKAR Asst.Professor umasankar.g@grt.edu.in

3 3 Mr.S.V.DHARANIKUMAR Asst.Professor dharanikumar.sv@grt.edu.in

4 4 Ms.R.NATHEA Asst.Professor nathea.r@grt.edu.in

5 5 Mr.K.NARESHKUMAR Asst.Professor nareshkumar.k@grt.edu.in

6 6 Mr.C.AUGUSTIN Asst.Professor augustin.c@grt.edu.in

7 7 Ms.S.Bharathi Asst.Professor bharathi.s@grt.edu.in

8 8 Mrs.S.Abarna Asst.Professor abarna.s@grt.edu.in

9 9 Ms.U.VIJAYAPREETHY Asst.Professor vijayapreethi.u@grt.edu.in

S.NO NAME OF FACULTY Designation

10 1 Dr.K.PRABHU HOD/Asso.Professor prabhu.k@grt.edu.in

11 2 Mr.D.ARIVUKKARASU Asst.Professor arivukkarasu.d@grt.edu.in 

12 3 Mr.A.A. ELANGOVAN Asst.Professor elangovan.aa@grt.edu.in

S.NO NAME OF FACULTY Designation

13 1 Dr.N.KAMAL HOD/Professor kamal.n@grt.edu.in

14 2 Mr.K. JAGADEESH Asst.Professor jagadeesh.k@grt.edu.in

15 3 Mr.D. ABDULKAREEM Asst.Professor abdulkareem.d@grt.edu.in

16 4 Mrs.V.PRIYA Asst.Professor priya.v@grt.edu.in

17 5 Ms.E.EDITH ESTHER Asst.Professor edithesther.e@grt.edu.in

18 6 Ms.S.MALATHI Asst.Professor malathi.s@grt.edu.in

19 7 Mrs.S.KALAIVANI Asst.Professor kalaivani.s@grt.edu.in

20 8 Mrs.V.AARTHI Asst.Professor aarthi.v@grt.edu.in

21 9 Mr.T.A.VINAYAGAM Asst.Professor vinayagam.ta@grt.edu.in

S.NO NAME OF FACULTY Designation

22 1 Dr.P.SIVAKUMAR HOD/Professor sivakumar.p@grt.edu.in

23 2 Dr.S.A. YUVARAJ Professor yuvaraj.sa@grt.edu.in

24 3 Dr.C.RAVICHANDRAN Asso.Professor ravichandran.c@grt.edu.in

25 4 Dr.K.PERIYARSELVAM Asso.Professor periyarselvam.k@grt.edu.in

26 5 Mr.V.SORNAGOPAL Asso.Professor sornagopal.v@grt.edu.in

27 6 Mr.S.SENTHILKUMAR Asso.Professor senthilkumar.s@grt.edu.in

28 7 Mr.C.E. MOHANKUMAR Asst.Professor mohankumar.ce@grt.edu.in

29 8 Mr. A.S. LOGANATHAN Asst.Professor loganathan.as@grt.edu.in

30 9 Mr.K.BALAJI Asst.Professor balaji.k@grt.edu.in

S.NO NAME OF FACULTY Designation

31 1 Dr. S. ARUMUGAM Principal/Professor arumugam.s@grt.edu.in

32 2 Dr.S. SWAPNA HOD/Asso.Professor swapna.b@grt.edu.in

33 3 Dr.R. ASHOK KUMAR Asso.Professor ashokkumar.r@grt.edu.in

34 4 Ms.N. RAMADEVI Asst.Professor ramadevi.n@grt.edu.in

35 5 Mrs.D.LAVENYA Asst.Professor lavenya.d@grt.edu.in

36 6 Mr.D.SARATHY Asst.Professor sarathy.d@grt.edu.in

37 7 Mr.S. NIJANDHAN Asst.Professor nijandan.s@grt.edu.in 

38 8 Mr.R.GOVINDARAJAN Asst.Professor govindarajan.r@grt.edu.in

39 9 Mr.RAJESH KUMAR MOHAPATRA Asst.Professor
rajeshkumarmohapatra@grt.edu.in

Computer Science and Engineering
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Civil Engineering
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S.NO NAME OF FACULTY Designation

40 1 Dr.N.E.EDWIN PAUL HOD/Professor edwinpaul.ne@grt.edu.in

41 2 Dr.M.SANTHANAKUMAR Asso.Professor santhanakumar.m@grt.edu.in

42 3 Dr..S.DHILEEPAN Asso.Professor dhileepan.s@grt.edu.in

43 4 Mr. G.K. SATHYA Asst.Professor sathiya.gk@grt.edu.in

44 5 Mr. K. ANILBASHA Asst.Professor anilbasha.k@grt.edu.in

45 6 Mr. A.VASANTH Asst.Professor vasanth.a@grt.edu.in

46 7 Mr.G.PURUSHOTHAMAN Asst.Professor purushothaman.g@grt.edu.in

47 8 Mr.M.NANTHAKUMAR Asst.Professor nanthakumar.m@grt.edu.in

48 9 Mr. G.V. DELLI BABU Asst.Professor dellibabu.gv@grt.edu.in

49 10 Mr.Y.IMMANUVEL Asst.Professor immanuvel.y@grt.edu.in

50 1 Dr.S.SATHYA Asso.Professor sathya.s@grt.edu.in

51 2 Mr.S.SURESH Asst.Professor suresh.s@grt.edu.in

52 3 Ms.V.ANTONY SIBIYA VARGEHESE Asst.Professor antonysibiyavargehese.v@grt.edu.in

S.NO NAME OF FACULTY Designation

53 1 Dr.B.KRISHNAKUMAR HOD/Professor krishnakumar.b@grt.edu.in

54 2 Dr.A.S.KANNAN Professor kannan.as@grt.edu.in

55 3 Mr.M.TAMILARASU Asst.Professor tamilarasu@grt.edu.in

56 4 Ms.D. DURGA Asst.Professor durga.d@grt.edu.in

57 5 Ms.P.CHITRA Asst.Professor chitra.p@grt.edu.in

58 6 Mr.N.SYED RASOOL Asst.Professor syedrasool.n@grt.edu.in

59 7 Ms.V.CHANDRALEKHA Asst.Professor chandralekha.v@grt.edu.in

60 8 Mr.G.V.MANOJKUMAR Asst.Professor manojkumar.gv@grt.edu.in

S.NO NAME OF FACULTY Designation

61 1 Dr.N. SARATHI Professor sarathi.n@grt.edu.in 

62 2 Mr.K.P.SEENURAJ HOD/Asso.Professor seenuraj.kp@grt.edu.in

63 3 Dr.S.L.ASHOKKUMAR Asso.Professor ashokkumar.sl@grt.edu.in

64 4 Mrs.R.SARADHA Asst.Professor saradha.r@grt.edu.in

65 5 Mr.C.TAMILSELVAN Asst.Professor tamilselvan.c@grt.edu.in

66 6 Mr. S. KARTHICK Asst.Professor karthick.s@grt.edu.in

67 7 Mr. C. UDAYAKUMAR Asst.Professor udayakumar.c@grt.edu.in

68 8 Mr. R. MANI Asst.Professor mani.r@grt.edu.in

69 9 Mr.K.M.GOPINATH Asst.Professor gopinadhan.km@grt.edu.in

70 10 Mr.V.DHINAKARAN Asst.Professor dhinakaran.v@grt.edu.in

71 11 Mr.J.R.EZHILARASU Asst.Professor ezhilarasu.jr@grt.edu.in

72 12 Mr.S.GURUMOORTHY Asst.Professor gurumoorthy.s@grt.edu.in

73 13 Mr. R. MOHAN RAJ Asst.Professor mohanraj.r@grt.edu.in

74 14 Mr. R. VIJAYAKUMAR Asst.Professor vijayakumar.r@grt.edu.in

75 15 Mr.P.PRAVEENRAJAN Asst.Professor praveenrajan.p@grt.edu.in

76 16 Mr.R. VIMALRAJ Asst.Professor vimalraj.r@grt.edu.in

77 17 Mrs.S.MALLIGA Asst.Professor malliga.s@grt.edu.in

78 18 Ms.P.M.SUVEDHA Asst.Professor suvedha.p.m.@grt.edu.in

S.No Name of the Staff Designation

79 1 Mr.K.Sasikumar Administrative Officer sasikumar.k@grt.edu.in

80 2 Mr.D.Kamaraj Office Superintendent kamaraj.d@grt.edu.in

81 3 Mr.A.Arun Junior  Superintendent arun.a@grt.edu.in

Master of Business Administration

Science & Humanities

Mechanical Engineering

Artificial  Intelligence and Data Science

Non teaching staff
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82 4 Mr.S.Sivakumar Principal Secretary sivakumar.s@grt.edu.in

83 5 Mr.S.Balasubramonian Senior Accountant balasubramanonian.s@grt.edu.in

84 6 Mr.A.Karthikesan Accountant karthikesan.a@grt.edu.in

85 7 Mr.S.Ramaesh Cashier ramesh.s@grt.edu.in

86 8 Mr.V.Kamal Office Asst. kamal.v@grt.edu.in

87 9 Mr.N.Murali Purchase In charge murali.n@grt.edu.in

88 10 Mr.U.Suresh Security In charge suresh.u@grt.edu.in

89 11 Mr.R.Rajasekar Canteen In charge rajasekar.r@grt.edu.in

90 12 Mr.A.Raja Houskeeing Incharge raja.a@grt.edu.in

91 13 Mr.M.Malar Telephone Operator malar.m@grt.edu.in

92 14 Mr.R.Ranjitha Account Clerk ranjitha.r@grt.edu.in

93 15 Mr.G.Raja Purchase Assistant raja.s@grt.edu.in

94 16 Mr.S.Balakrishnan Exam Cell - Assistant balakrishnan.s@grt.edu.in

95 17 Ms.D.Jothi Deputy Warden (G) jothi.d@grt.edu.in

96 18 Mr.A.Prasath Deputy Warden (B) prasath.a@grt.edu.in

97 19 Mr.G.Rajini Asst. Librarian rajini.d@grt.edu.in

98 20 Mrs.K.Desammal Admin Office Asst dessammal.k@grt.edu.in

99 21 Mrs.B.Devi Dean Office Asst devi.s@grt.edu.in

100 22 Mr.P.Nagaraj Office Asst nagaraj.p@grt.edu.in

101 23 Mr.P.Govindarjan Electrician kamaraj.d@grt.edu.in 

102 24 Mr.K.Kuppusamy Electrician arun.a@grt.edu.in

103 25 Mr.D.Puniyakodi Electrician sivakumar.s@grt.edu.in

104 26 Mr.S.Muthukrishnan  Head Cook prasath.a@grt.edu.in

105 27 Mr.R.Mani Head Cook mani.r@grt.edu.in

106 28 Mr.E.Saravanan Cook Assistant saravanan.e@grt.edu.in

107 29 Mr.B.Bangaru Cook Assistant bangaru.b@grt.edu.in

108 30 Mr.V.Manoharan Asst.Transtport incharge manoharan.v@grt.edu.in

109 31 Mr.M.Balaji Carpenter balaji.m@grt.edu.in

110 32 Mr.M.Rajesh Shift Incharge rajesh.m@grt.edu.in

111 33 Mr.M.Direshkumar Store keeper direshkumar.m@grt.edu.in

112 1 Mr.S.Prabhu Technical Assistant prabhu.s@grt.edu.in
113 2 Mrs.V.Asha Technical Assistant asha.v@grt.edu.in
114 3 Mr.K.KrishnaPerumal Technical Assistant krishnaperumal.k@grt.edu.in
115 4 Mrs.R.Tamizharasi Technical Assistant tamizharasi.r@grt.edu.in
116 5 Mr.M.Shanamugam Technical Assistant shanmugam.m@grt.edu.in
117 6 Mr.P.Meganathan Technical Assistant meganathan.p@grt.edu.in
118 7 Mr.T.Rajagopal Technical Assistant rajagopal.t@grt.edu.in
119 8 Mr.M.Gopinath Technical Assistant gopinath.m@grt.edu.im
120 9 Mr.K.V.Elango Technical Assistant elango.kv@grt.edu.in

121 10 Mr.P.R.Sundar Maintenance  In charge sundar.pr@grt.edu.in

122 11 Mr.K.Naveen System Admin naveen.k@grt.edu.in
123 12 Mr.M.Vamsikrishna System Assistant vamsikrishna.m@grt.edu.in
124 13 Mr.J.Santhoshkumar System Assistant santhoshkumar.j@grt.edu.in

Technical Staff
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